1
Server Cabinets
Part No: See Ordering Information Chart View Online
Designed to offer ideal housing for servers and other
networking hardware, with a large variety of sizes and
accessories to suit every requirement.
Videk server cabinets are supplied fully assembled
with a high quality black finish to complement office
environments.
The large floor aperature gives maximum cable
access plus access in the top of the cabinet, fitted as
standard with blanking plates.
Mesh Front and Rear Doors
Easy installation with fully removable doors,
sides and quick release hinges
Lockable Front and Rear Doors
Large 800Kg Static Load capacity
Adjustable 19” mounting profiles at the
front and rear
Flat Pack options available
Features & Benefits
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
2
Server Cabinets
Part No: See Ordering Information Chart View Online
sales@videk.co.uk   |   020 8200 1122   |   www.videk.co.uk
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description ‘U’ Height
VDK0179 21u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled - Black 21 (1022mm)
VDK0179FP 21u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Flat Packed - Black 21 (1022mm)
VDK0180 27u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 27 (1289mm)
VDK0180FP 27u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Flat Packed- Black 27 (1289mm)
VDK0278 39u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 39 (1822mm)
VDK0181 42u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 42 (1955mm)
VDK0181FP 42u 800w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Flat Packed- Black 42 (1955mm)
VDK0255 18u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 18 (889mm)
VDK0182 21u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 21 (1022mm)
VDK0182FP 21u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Flat Packed- Black 21 (1022mm)
VDK0183 24u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 24 (1155mm)
VDK0184 27u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 27 (1289mm)
VDK0184FP 27u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Flat Packed- Black 27 (1289mm)
VDK0256 39u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 39 (1822mm)
VDK0185 42u 600w x 1000d Floor Standing Server Cabinet Mesh Door Assembled- Black 42 (1955mm)